
Date: 04.12.2023

S.No. Semester UPC COURSE Date of Theory Exam Date of Practical Time of Practical

1 III 3162702301 PRINT JOURNALISM & PRODUCTION 22nd December, 2023 (Friday) 13th December, 2023 (Wedesday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

2 I 3162701101 MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION 26th December, 2023 (Tuesday) 13th December, 2023 (Wedesday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

3 III 3162702302 DESIGN LAYOUT & SOFTWARE 28th December, 2023 (Thursday 14th December, 2023 (Thursday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

4 I 3162701102 REPORTING AND EDITING (CORE) 01st January, 2024 (Monday) 14th December, 2023 (Thursday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

5 I 3162701103 HISTORY OF MEDIA (CORE) 03rd January, 2024 (Wednesday 15th December, 2023 (Friday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

6 III 3162702303 INTRODUCTION TO BROADCAST MEDIA (CORE) 05th January, 2024 (Friday) 15th December, 2023 (Friday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

7 III 2924002006 MANAGEMENT WISDOM FROM INDIA 20th December, 2023 (Wednesday) 16th December, 2023 (Saturday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

8 I 2104001002 Ethics in Public Domain 21st December, 2023 (Thursday) 16th December, 2023 (Saturday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

9 I 2324001001 Ideas in Indian Political Thought 21st December, 2023 (Thursday) 16th December, 2023 (Saturday) 9:30 Am Onwords 
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10 III 3163702001 MEDIA & ECONOMICS (DSE) 08th January, 2024 (Monday) 16th December, 2023 (Saturday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

11 III 3163702002 MEDIA & INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 08th January, 2024 (Monday) 16th December, 2023 (Saturday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

12 I 2416000003 Negotiations and Leadership No Theory Exam 17th December, 2023 (Sunday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

13 I 2036000004 Creative Writing No Theory Exam 17th December, 2023 (Sunday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

14 III 6979002104 IAPC (Project-I) No Theory Exam 17th December, 2023 (Sunday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

15 III 6967000013 Panchkosha: Holistic Development of Personality 16th January, 2024 (Tuesday) 18th December, 2023 (Monday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

16 III 6967000011 Ecology and Literature 16th January, 2024 (Tuesday) 18th December, 2023 (Monday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

17 I 6967000005 Emotional Intelligence 17th January, 2024 (Wednesday) 18th December, 2023 (Monday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

18 I 6967000007 Ethics and Values in Ancient Indian Traditions 17th January, 2024 (Wednesday) 18th December, 2023 (Monday) 9:30 Am Onwords 
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19 I 2131001003 Introduction to Sanskrit Language (Sanskrit C) 10th January, 2024 (Wednesday) 19th December, 2023 (Tuesday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

20 I 2051001001 हिन्दी भाषा: सम्प्रेषण और संचार – क 10th January, 2024 (Wednesday) 19th December, 2023 (Tuesday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

21 III 2181002001 Environmental Science: Theory into Practice -II 11th January, 2024 (Thursday) 19th December, 2023 (Tuesday) 9:30 Am Onwords 

Hon. Director (Superintendent) Mr. Mithilesh Kr. Pandey

Delhi School of Journalism Coordinator, Practical Exams

University of Delhi Delhi School of Journalism


